
$4,800

631 204TH ST, MIAMI GARDENS, FL, 33169
https://ritterproperties.com

FULLY FURNISHED! TURN KEY READY! BRING YOUR CLOTHES
ONLY, Move right in! To this brand-new 3BR/2.5BA corner-unit
townhouse in Viewpoint at Vista Lago, perfect for those seeking a
6-month or longer lease. Enjoy breathtaking lake views, a modern
kitchen with stainless steel appliances, and an open, stylish living
space. The home includes a 1-car garage […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential Lease

• Townhouse

• Active

• 1419 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 2 months ago Category: Townhouse

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 1 half bath Area: 1419 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 3046 sq ft SubdivisionName: VISTA LAGO,VIEWPOINT

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal Option,Short
Term Lease

ListOfficeName: Canvas Real Estate

GarageSpaces: 1 View: Lagoon

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® MLS ID: A11741256

Building Details
Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air Year built: 2022

ArchitecturalStyle: First Floor Entry, Split Level NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: VISTA LAGO Exterior material: CBS Construction

Roof: Curved/S-Tile Roof Heating: Central

Parking: 2 Spaces, Covered, No Rv/Boats, Parking
Garage

Amenities & Features
Features: Attic, Closet Cabinetry, First Floor
Entry, Pantry, Split Bedroom, Walk-In Closet(s)

Security Features: Smoke Detector,
Complex Fenced, Key/Card Entry Parking

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric
Range, Electric Water Heater, Microwave,
Refrigerator, Washer

CommunityFeatures: Gated, Pool, Exercise
Room, Maintained Community, Mandatory Hoa

WindowFeatures: Complete Panel
Shutters/Awnings, Blinds

Waterfront available: Yes

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


